PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-03-304-003 80 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

13

MEADOWBROOK ESTS SUBD 1

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-17-65
1-3-67
7-24-67
5-27-70
7-10-95
1-11-99

3-21-01
8-10-05

TORSELL W ANTHONY & MARTHA
SPRINGFIELD FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCTATION

MCGINNIS ALTON L & VIRGINIA L

RHOADES WILLIAM R & SHIRLEY W

LOOKER, KENNETH DALE & TAMIKO
MILLER TODD A & ANNA L

MILLER TODD A

ANDERSON RODGER L & CYNTHIA L
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

C.F. 13.60
CF 50.40

SP NO FEE
S.P. 66,900
SP NO FEE




